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9.15AM to 12.30PM

9.15AM to 12.30PM

11-04-22(Monday)

27-04-22(Wednesday)

Hindi

Accounting

Physical Education

9.15 AM to 12.30PM

9.15AM to 12.30PM

9.15AM to 12.30PM

Exam Time Table Mar/Apr-22

04-04-22(Monday)

III Semester- II BCA

Day & Date Subject Time

24-03-22(Thursday)

26-03-22(Saturday)

29-03-22(Tuesday)

31-03-22(Thursday)

Object Oriented Programming 
with JAVA

Operation Research

English

Kannada

9.15 AM to 12.30PM

9.15AM to 12.30PM

13-05-22(Friday) Principles of Marketing 1.45 PM to 4.30PM

27-04-22(Wednesday) 1.45 PM to 4.30PMFinancial Accounting-I

11-05-22(Wednesday) Environmental Studies 1.45 PM to 4.00PM

04-05-22(Wednesday) Kannada 1.45 PM to 4.30PM

06-05-22(Friday) Hindi 1.45 PM to 4.30PM

29-04-22(Friday) Management Principles and 
Applications 1.45 PM to 4.30PM

02-05-22(Monday) English 1.45 PM to 4.30PM

26-04-22(Tuesday) Office Automation 1.45 PM to 4.30PM

Exam Time Table Apr/May-22

I Semester-I BCom

Day & Date Subject Time


